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CFMEU OFFICES

Pyrmont (Head Office)

Level 2, 63 Miller Street
Pyrmont NSW 2009
Entry via Bulwara Road

Wollongong

Suite 1, 86 Auburn Street
Wollongong NSW 2500

Newcastle

Level 1, Suite 2
406-408 King Street
Newcastle NSW 2300

Phone (02) 9749 0400

Email NSWQueries@cfmeu.org

HOLIDAYS 2023

New Year’s Day

Additional Day
(in lieu of 1Jan)

Australia Day
Good Friday
Easter Saturday
Easter Sunday

Easter Monday

Sun 1January

Mon 2 January

Thu 26 January
Fri 7 April

Sat 8 April

Sun 9 April

Mon 10 April

Anzac Day
King’s Birthday

Labour Day

Tue 25 April
Mon 12 June

Mon 2 October

SUPPORT

Taylor and Scott Lawyers

Uplus Claims

SCHOOL TERMS
1 Eastern div: Fri 27 January — Thur 6 April

HOLIDAYS

Fax (02) 9649 8399

Union Picnic Day | Mon 4 December

Western div: Fri 3 February — Thur 6 April
Mon 24 April — Fri 30 June
Mon 17 July — Fri 22 September

Mon 9 October — Tues 19 December

Christmas Day Mon 25 December

Boxing Day Tue 26 December

JANUARY OCTOBER
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SCHEDULED RDO M FLEXIBLE RDO [ B DESIGNATED LONG WEEKEND (PUBLIC HOLIDAY & RDO) ANNUAL LEAVE (OPTIONAL) Authorised by Darren Greenfield, State Secretary CFMEU NSW.




